1 09:00 09:35 43
24
2 09:15 09:50 1
3
3 09:30 10:05 5
45
4 09:45 10:20 44
13

5 10:00 10:35 19

20
Bodenpflege Freispringen
6 10:20 10:55 23

26
7 10:35 11:10 2
4
14
8 10:55 11:30 49
21
9 11:10 11:45 40
37
10 11:25 12:00 29
38
11  12:20 12:55 8
11
12 12:35 13:10 32
10
13 12:50 13:25 6
22
14 13:05 13:40 30

25

Over the Top
Odette

Cascada
Grenzhoehes Claire

Herz-Dame S
Palona

Oviera
New Magic T

Oana
Obless-Mey LS

Oda
Odorata

Dalli
Grenzhoehes Mica
Newlands Ma Belle

Orange Fizz
Ocara

Orika M
Ophelia

Oletta- Vie LS
Oralee

DE 421000000321
DE 421000000421

DE 427270120219
DE 422220041820

DE 422220018820
NLD015020190055

DE 421000013121
DE 421000127620

DE 421000025521
DE 421000179321

DE 421000117221
DE 421000043121

DE 456560004620
DE 422220042120
DE 422220076420

DE 421000035721
DE 421000081521

DE 421000068421
DE 421000185721

DE 421000179221
DE 421000086821

HOL
HOL

DR
DR

Haf.
Fjord

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

DR
DR
DR

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

Mittagspause/ Bodenpflege Freispringen

N'Askaria
Nektarine

Omara
Neela ZT

Mrs. Heart
Octavia

Olivia
Odette

DE 421000096020
DE 421000144620

DE 421000192921
DE 421000105420

DE 421000322419
DE 421000200721

DE 421000006821
DE 421000100021

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

Sabrina Sievertsen- Nissen
Jelka Schaar

Annika Behr
Linda Boller

Katharina Kuhnke
Sina-Christin Joesten

Jelka Schaar
Amelie Hillenbrandt

Holger Thomsen
Lea-Sophie Stelter

Deike Ahsbahs
Pia Kohler

Rie Munch Pedersen
Linda Boller
Annika Behr

Inken v. Platen- Hallermund
Julian Débberthin

Imre Toth
Nis-Leve Hansen

Lea-Sophie Stelter
Holger Thomsen

Nathalie Hammer
Maja Halonen

Nis-Leve Hansen
Paulsen

Santana-Alice Herz
Holger Thomsen

Stefani Harms
Torben Molleken



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

13:20

13:35

13:50

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

13:55

14:10

14:25

14:50

15:05

15:20

15:35

18
27

41
15

46
33

31
17

47
34

36
42

28
35
39

Oakley
Ofira

Osona
Nizza is Beautyful

Petras Sweetheart
Omera

Pause/ Bodenpflege Freispringen

Omara
Nova

Positive Witness
Onja

Oona Lisa CHB
Otekah JC

Olea
Only You No.Nine
Oreh

DE 421000052321
DE 421000031221

DE 421000048521
DE 421000026120

DE 421000012220
DE 421000101521

DE 421000099421
DE 421000009720

DE 421000527120
DE 421000006721

DE 421000025321
DE 421000089821

DE 421000092021
DE 421000205020
DE 421000152321

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL

HOL
HOL
HOL

Sarah Propper
Jolin Ziegner

Nis-Leve Hansen
Nathalie Hammer

Carla Prove
Maja Halonen

Holger Thomsen
Anna-Lena Hein

Hans Dollen
Stefani Harms

Jolin Ziegner
Jennifer Crone

Janet Maas
Linn Rolfs
Maja Halonen



